
LOT 3 PINEHILLS S/D.
ORB 665-523. QCD 1067-887.
PROBATE 05-227-CP ORB 1068-

KINSEY CURTIS
25816 SW 122ND PLACE
HOMESTEAD, FL 33032

28-2S-16-01772-003

0000 VACANT
03

28216.020 1.00/

1355 NW BAUGHN ST, LAKE CITY
04/14/2025 MLU

04/10/2023 kellen 5.15 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

0
7,000
40,000
47,000
8,422
38,578

VX 5,000
33,578
47,000

0

47,000

1288/1331 1/29/2015 WD U V 16 8,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES D WILKINS

CURTIS KINSEY

1288/1330 1/29/2015 WD U V 16 8,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROSEMARIE CARTER

CURTIS KINSEY
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BLDG:1:1: CHAP MH

XFOB:1:1: CHAP MH

000046381 New Residential C 500,000 12/05/2024

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


